Due no later than Aug 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. C 125384
Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
NAN CLUSS
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 PO BOX 100
HANSEN ID 83334
NO FILING FEE IF USA
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
PACIFIC NORTHWEST POLLUTION CONTROL ASSOCIATION

NAN CLUSS
2620 N 3800 E
HANSEN ID 83334

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR ADAM MCCLYMONT
DIRECTOR ED GRIFFENBERG
VICE PRESIDENT JOHN PHILLIPS
DIRECTOR HALEY FALCONER
DIRECTOR MIKE OLLIVANT
SECRETARY DAVID KEIL
DIRECTOR SHANNON OSTENDORFF
PRESIDENT ERIK COATS
DIRECTOR RODNEY COOK
DIRECTOR CHRIS MICCOLIS
DIRECTOR LYNNE CHICOINE
TREASURER STEVEN DRANGSHOLT

Street or PO Address City State Country
CH2M HILL - SPOKANE COUNTY 1004

NORTH FREYA STREET =SPORANE WA Lish
HDR ENGINEERING 123 SECOND AVE

SOUTH EDMONDS WA USA
KING COUNTY DNRP 201 S JACKSON

STKSC-NR-0512 SEATTLE WA LSA
EgéSE ENVIRO DIV - 4TH FL PO BOX BOISE D USA
i’SORAMEI'RD( 1019 39TH AVE SE, STE PUYALLUP WA USA
SPF WATER ENGINEERING LLC 300 E

MALLARD DR., STE 350 BOISE T LiSA
CITY OF BEND PUBLIC WORKS 62975

BOYD ACRES ROAD BEND R USA
UL DEPT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 875

PERIMETER DRIVE MS 1022 MOSEoW 2 LSA
CITY OF MOSCOW WWTP 120 W A ST.MOSCOW ID USA
CITY OF REDMOND 3100 NW 19TH ST REDMOND OR USA
gl(;lgM HILL 2020 SW 4TH AVE FL 3 STE PORTLAND OR USA
SPU - DRAINAGE & WW SYSTEMS PO SEATTLE WA USA

BOX 34018

Postal Code
99202

98020

98104-3855

83701-0500

98374-2115

83706-2115

97701-2115

83844-1022

83843-2055
97756-7618

97201-4953

98124-4018

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 125384

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
WA Signature: Nan Cluss
Name (type or print): Nan Cluss

Date: 06/24/2015
Title: Association Manager

Processed 06/24/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




