No. C 125384 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Aug 31, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PACIFIC NORTHWEST POLLUTION CONTROL ASSOCIATION NAN CLUSS PO BOX 100 HANSEN ID 83334 USA		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) NAN CLUSS 2620 N 3800 E HANSEN ID 83334			
				NAN CLUSS				
				HANSEN ID				
				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
		3571						
1. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ADAM MCCL	YMONT	CH2M HILL - SPOKANE COUNTY 10 NORTH FREYA STREET	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202	
DIRECTOR	ED GRIFFEN	BERG	HDR ENGINEERING 123 SECOND AV SOUTH	EDMONDS	WA	USA	98020	
VICE PRESIDENT	JOHN PHILLI	PS	KING COUNTY DNRP 201 S JACKSO STKSC-NR-0512	SEATTLE	WA	USA	98104-3855	
DIRECTOR	HALEY FALC	ONER	BOISE ENVIRO DIV - 4TH FL PO BO 500	BOISE	ID	USA	83701-0500	
DIRECTOR	MIKE OLLIVA	ANT	PARAMETRIX 1019 39TH AVE SE, S 100	PUTALLUP	WA	USA	98374-2115	
SECRETARY	DAVID KEIL		SPF WATER ENGINEERING LLC 300 MALLARD DR., STE 350	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-2115	
DIRECTOR	SHANNON OSTENDORFF		CITY OF BEND PUBLIC WORKS 629 BOYD ACRES ROAD	BEND	OR	USA	97701-2115	
PRESIDENT	ERIK COATS		UI DEPT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 87 PERIMETER DRIVE MS 1022	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83844-1022	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	RODNEY CO		CITY OF MOSCOW WWTP 120 W A	IST REDMOND	ID OR	USA USA	83843-2055 97756-7618	
DIRECTOR	LYNNE CHICOINE		CH2M HILL 2020 SW 4TH AVE FL 3 300	STE	OR	USA	97201-4953	
TREASURER	STEVEN DRANGSHOLT		SPU - DRAINAGE & WW SYSTEMS BOX 34018	PO SEATTLE	WA	USA	98124-4018	
5. Organized Under th	ne Laws of:	6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*					
WA		Signature: Nan Cluss		Date: 06/24/	Date: 06/24/2015			
C 125384		Name (type or print): Nan Cluss		Title: Assoc	Title: Association Manager			
Processed 06/24/2015		* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.		•		